IFJABB OCSKAY GABOR ICE HALL

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

FRI 19 APR 2019

ICE HOCKEY

el ROUND ROBIN, GAME 11

G WORLD, START TIME 16:00
CH A ARy P END TIME 18:23

Szekesfehervar
Division | - Group B

GAME SUMMARY
HUN -ITA7-3(1-0,4-2,2-1)
Spectators  Referees Linesmen
1215 PHILLIPS Grainge (AUS) KACEJ Lukas (SVK) , PERETYATKO Anton (UKR)

Team Statistics

Period
1
2
3
Total

1st Period

Time

Score

1:

4:
2:
7

ET/Res Team

0

2
1
3

SVS
11:14

6:13

6:13
23:40

15: 11

PIM TPP PPG SHG
2:18 06:37 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
2: 6 05:11:01:55 1: 0 0: 0

12: 8 06:13 : 02:05 1: 0 0: 0
16 : 32 18:01 : 06:00 2: 0 0: 0

GK
GK
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
04:26

05:34
09:20
09:20
12:02
12:39
17:54

Time

07:34
11:20
21:20
14:02
14:39
19:54

LES

HUN
ITA
HUN

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
10 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

13
13
9
4
11

HORVATH D
FADANI D

MESTERHAZY B

Team penalty

CRISTELLON Y
CRISTELLON Y

PAYRA S
GOLDNER L
HADOBAS Z

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

14 BERES B

Onlce HUN25 3 5141617
ITA 1 7 8101417

- Too Many Men / Served by: 15 SELVA M

- Boarding / Served by: 24 PRAST J

- Misconduct

- Tripping

- Hooking

- Hooking

M

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Penalty
Goal

Goal
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Time-out
Penalty
Goal
Goal

Penalty

3rd Period

21:21
23:33

24:20

26:13

29:08
30:19

30:19
34:16
36:19
36:30

38:05

Time

23:21
1:1

30:19
4:1

36:16
5:1

ITA
ITA

HUN

HUN

ITA
HUN

ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA

HUN

2 min.
EQ

EQ
EQ
2 min.
PP1
2 min.
EQ
EQ

2 min.

13

13

10

24

10

STABLUM A
OEHLER M

ROZSAHEGYI A

KERESZTES L
Team penalty
KERESZTES L
GELLON D
SZUCS A

GELLON D

SARDIM

- Tripping
(1) 5 STABLUM A Onlce HUN25 5111617 24
ITA 1 2 5 71721
(1) 6LOVEID Onlce HUN25 2 6 81224
8 CSOLLAK M ITA 11315172122
(2) 18 SCHLEKMANN M Onlce HUN25 3 7 81318
7 SARDIM ITA 1 2 4122123
- Too Many Men / Served by: 15 SELVA M
(3) 18 SCHLEKMANN M Onlce HUN25 710121318
12 HORVATH M ITA 1 2 81623
- Late Hit
(2) 22VARGAB Onlce HUN25 3 4212224
ITA 1 2101317 21
(1) Onlce HUN25 5 8141617
ITA 1 5 7101417

- Holding an opponent

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal
Penalty

GK
GK

41:16
49:40
52:49

55:08
56:52
57:21
58:17

59:45
60:00

60:00
60:00

43:16
51:40
6:2

57:08

58:17

59:21
7:2

60:00

HUN
ITA
HUN

ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN

ITA
HUN

HUN
ITA

2 min.
2 min.
EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
PP2
EQ

10 min.

18

14

LOVEI D
BRUNNER P
SZUCS A

GELLON D
DELUCAR
ZERBETTO G
SARDIM
BRUNNER P

BERES B

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Cross-Checking
- Late Hit

(3) 2 ROZSAHEGYI A Onlce HUN25 2 6 81624
ITA 1 611171821
- Clipping
- Slashing
- Hooking
(1) 18 SCHLEKMANN M Onlce HUN25 4 7121318
ITA 1 51723
(1) 14 DELUCAR Onlce HUN25 3 4 51024
ITA 1 914151618

- Unsportsmanlike Conduct
25 HORVATH D - Goalkeeper out
1 FADANI D - Goalkeeper out
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IFJABB OCSKAY GABOR ICE HALL ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

; FRI 19 APR 2019 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 11
u1swo»§|.n START TIME 16:00
A P END TIME 18:23

Szekesfehervar
Division | - Group B

Goalkeeper Records

Team : HUN - Hungary Team : ITA - Italy
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
25 HORVATH Dominik 26 23 60:00 1 FADANI Davide 47 40 60:00
1 FARKAS Roland 20 RIGONI Rudy

Game Statistics
Team : HUN (red)

Head Coach : SVASZNEK Bence Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
4 D DOBMAYER Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
10 F AMBRUS Gergo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 2 4 -1
12 D HORVATH Milan +C 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 3 3 10 +1
21 F RETFALVI Kristof 0 0 0 0 8 6 2 57.14 0 0 1 1 +1
22 F VARGA Balazs 0 1 1 0 5 0 5 100.00 1 0 3 4 +1
3D GASPAR Levente 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 +2
7F SARDI Mate 1 1 2 2 11 13 -2 45.83 2 0 2 4 +1
13 F KERESZTES Levente 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 50.00 1 3 0 4 +1
16 D MAYER Martin +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
18 F SCHLEKMANN Mark (BP) 0 3 3 0 0 2 -2 0.00 0 4 1 5 +1
5F MESTERHAZY Balint 1 0 1 0 6 5 1 54.55 1 0 0 1 -2
8 D CSOLLAK Marko 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 2 +2
11 D HADOBAS Zeteny 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
14 F BERES Boldizsar 0 1 1 10 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
17 F KOMAROMY Botond 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 1 0 2 -1
2 F ROZSAHEGYI Andras 1 1 2 0 5 5 0 50.00 0 2 1 3 +2
6 F LOVEI David 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 2 +2
24 F SZUCS Adam +A 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 66.67 0 1 1 2 +1

1 GK FARKAS Roland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 GK HORVATH Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 7 10 17 16 38 34 4 5278 15 17 15 a7

Team : ITA (white)
Head Coach : ARMANI Fabio

Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
9D PAYRA Samuel 0 0 o0 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 0 3 +1
13 F CRISTELLON Yuri 0 0 o0 12 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 2 3 -2
15 F SELVA Moritz 0 0 o0 0 1 0 1 100.00 0 1 0 1 0
21 D BRUNNER Alexander 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -3
22 F SOELVA Maximilian 0 0 o0 0 9 1" -2 45.00 1 1 1 3 -1
2 F COVI Michele +C 0 0 O 0 8 7 1 53.33 0 O 0 0 -1
5D STABLUM Alessio 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 o0 0 0 +2
12 F PANCIERA Giorgio 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 0 0 -1
16 D NICCOLAI Alessio 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 1 1 5 +1
23 F ROSA Gioele 0 0 ©0 0 1 1 0 50.00 0 ©0 0 0 -1
7F OEHLER Manuel +A (BP) 1 0 1 0 3 2 1 60.00 0 2 0 2 +1
8 D LINDER Tim 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 -1
10 F GELLON Daniel +A 1 0 1 4 2 2 0 50.00 0 1 0 1 -1
14 F DELUCA Rene 0 1 1 2 8 7 1 53.33 0 o 0 0 +1
17 D OBEXER Alex 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 2 -2
4D GOLDNER Lukas 0 0 o 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0 0 -1
6 F BOSSI Davide 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 0 0 -1
"M F ZERBETTO Gabriel 0 0 © 2 2 8 -6 20.00 0 ©0 1 1 -1
18 F BRUNNER Pascal 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 2 4 0
24 F PRAST Jakob 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 0 0 0
1 GK FADANI Davide 0 0 o0 0 0 o 0 0
20 GK RIGONI Rudy 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Total 3 2 5 28 34 38 4 4722 1M1 8 7 26
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2019 IFJABB OCSKAY GABOR ICE HALL

ICE%EY FRI 19 APR 2019
U18 WORLD START TIME 16:00
O e P END TIME 18:23

Szekesfehervar
Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 11

ICE HOCKEY

Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament
+C Captain

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
FO+ Face-offs won

MIP Minutes in play (GK)

PIM Penalties in minutes

PPG Power play goals

TPP Time on power play

*

A

F
FO+/-
No.
Pos.
SHG
TS

does not count for Plus/minus
Assists

Forward

Face-offs net

Jersey number

Position

Shorthanded goals

Total shots

+/-  Plus/minus net

D Defence

FO- Face-offs lost

G Goals

OT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
SOG Shots on goal

+A Assistant captain

EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage
GK Goalkeeper

P Points

PP2 Power play - 2 players

SVS Saves
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